
SABADO 16 DE JUNIO DE 2018

8:00 M1x Carril Apellido Nombre País

1 Vazquez Jorge Ignacio DOM

2 Acosta Franklin HON

3 López Roberto ESA

4 Esquea Diaz Juan Luis DOM

5 Tineo Juaquin Jancarlos DOM

6 Palomo Marco ESA

8:20 LM1x

1 Esquea Diaz Alfredo DOM

2 Reinosa Carlos ESA

3 Abreu Antoni DOM

4 Esquit Esvin GUA

5 Sandoval Asiris Antonio DOM

6 Cobar Gustavo ESA

7 Diaz Frias Wilson DOM

8:30 JW1x

4 Amato Gabrielle HAI

W1x

1 Hernández Jessica ESA

2 Toro Verónica PUR

3 Escobar Adriana ESA

8:45 M2- 1 Diaz Fria Wilson DOM

Sandoval Asiris Antonio

2 Lopez Roberto ESA

Palomo Marco

3 Diaz Esquea Alfredo DOM

Diaz Esquea Juan Luis

9:00 JM1x

1 Thomas Jaheed VIN

2 Sandoval Asiris Antonio DOM

3 López Walter HON

4 Edua Alberto DOM

5 Amaya Julio ESA

6 Moncriefe Marlon CRC

7 Reinosa Carlos ESA

9:40 Mixto 4x

1 Toro Verónica PUR

Escobar Adriana ESA

Valenzuela Bacilio GUA

Acosta Franklin HON

2 Hernández Jessica ESA

Amato Gabrielle HAI

Barrera Fernando GUA

Fernando Edua DOM

10:00M4+NOVATO



10:10JW1xNOVATO

1 Maybeline ESA

2 Jeniffer ESA

3 Chavez Monserrat CRC

4 Williams Rashida HAI

10:20 M4x

Sandoval Asiris Antonio

1 Esquea Diaz Juan Luis DOM

Tineo Juaquin Jancarlos

Vazquez Gorge Ignacio

Abreu Antoni

4 Diaz Frias Wilson DOM

Rodriguez Carlos Gabriel

Esquea Diaz Alfredo

Cobar Gustavo

2 Reinosa Carlos ESA

López Roberto

Palomo Marco

Moncrief Marlon CRC

3 Acosta Franklin HON

Thomas Jaheed VIN

Esquit Esvin GUA


